
Teacher Education Content Area Advisors 2025-26 

Agricultural Ed Adam Marx FLC 216 adam.marx@ndsu.edu 231-7439 

Agricultural Ed Brooke Thiel FLC 216 brooke.thiel@ndsu.edu 231-5839 

Business Ed Jeanette Hoffman EML 155K jeanette.hoffman@ndsu.edu  

English  Rebecca Chatham-Vazquez Minard 318E rebecca.chatham@ndsu.edu 231-7143 

FACS Mari Borr FLC 216 mari.borr@ndsu.edu 231-7968 

Health Justin Pieterick BBFH 24C justin.pieterick@ndsu.edu  

Languages/Spanish Justin Wageman EML 155L justin.wageman@ndsu.edu 231-7108 

Languages/Spanish Heath Wing Minard 334J heath.wing@ndsu.edu 231-8315 

Mathematics (see both) Friedrich Littmann Minard 408F friedrich.littmann@ndsu.edu  231-6956 

Mathematics (see both) Teresa Shume EML 155C teresa.shume@ndsu.edu 231-8748 

Music/Instrumental Daniel Lee Music Ed 228 daniel.lee.3@ndsu.edu 231-7932 

Music/Vocal Charlette Moe Music Ed 117C charlette.moe@ndsu.edu  

Music/Any Charlette Moe Music Ed 117C charlette.moe@ndsu.edu  

Physical Education Joe Deutsch BBFH 24B joe.deutsch@ndsu.edu  

Physical Education Brandon Foye BBFH 6A brandon.foye@ndsu.edu 231-6338 

Physical Education Jenny Linker FLC 210B jenny.linker@ndsu.edu 231-8676 

Physical Education Justin Pieterick BBFH 24C justin.pieterick@ndsu.edu  

Sciences/Any James Nyachwaya EML 155B james.nyachwaya@ndsu.edu 231-8538 

Sciences/Any Teresa Shume EML 155H teresa.shume@ndsu.edu 231-8748 

Sciences/Biological 
Sciences Department 

 

Lisa Montplaisir 
 

Stevens 322 
 

lisa.montplaisir@ndsu.edu  

Social Studies Ashley Baggett Minard 422 ashley.baggett@ndsu.edu 231-8299 

Social Studies Larry Napoleon EML 155D larry.napoleon@ndsu.edu  

Visual Arts Eric Syvertson Renaissance 324E eric.j.syvertson@ndsu.edu 231-8360 

 

 

 

 



College of Arts & Sciences Professional Advisors  
(for student not yet admitted to SOE) 

Kaitlyn Alme-
Hjelseth 

Business Education, 
Chemistry Education, 
Comprehensive Science 
Education, Health 
Education, Physical 
Education, Social 
Studies Education, 
Spanish Education, 
Physics Education 

Minard 202C kaitlyn.alme@ndsu.edu  231-5631 

Rebecca Bahe 
 

Music Education Ceres Hall 306 rebecca.bahe@ndsu.edu  231-6255 

Andrea Hein 
 

Mathematics Education Ceres Hall 306 andrea.hein@ndsu.edu  231-8662 

Linda Fricker English Education Minard 202E linda.fricker@ndsu.edu  231-9763 
Jill Lodde-Greives Biological Sciences 

Education 
Stevens Hall 
218B 

jill.loddegreives@ndsu.edu  231-5093 

Kelsey Seeba Art Education;  Minard 202A kelsey.seeba@ndsu.edu  231-5911 
 


